Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft

Champs WPG
Dartcrew 27

Phénix Darters
Texas Hospies
Zittauer Dart Kings

Ok, WN =

Stand: 23.03.2015

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2015 B2

Teiln. Punkte
2 6
2 3
1 1
1 0
1 0

21
18

9
8

7

Spiele

15
18

10
11

Diff.

o

-2
-4

46
46

22
21
22

Sitze

42
45

24
23
25

Bemerkung



